
 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

RATE REGULATION DIVISION 

ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON 

May 2014 

TEXAS

UTILITIES 

         COMMERCIAL           INDUSTRIAL 

7,500 kW h 

29.80% 

35 kW 

15,000 kWh 

59.50% 

35 kW 

87,000 kW h 

40.30% 

300 kW 

174,000 kW h 

80.60% 

300 kW 

145,000 kW h 

40.30% 

500 kW 

290,000 kWh 

80.60% 

500 kW 

720,000 kW h 

40.00% 

2,500 kW 

1,440,000 kW h 

80.00% 

2,500 kW 

Load Factors 

Demand 

INVESTOR OWNED 

Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy) 

El Paso Electric 

Entergy Texas 

Southwestern Public Service 

Southwestern Electric Power 

($) ($) 

$856.09 $1,518.75 

$1,150.10 $1,693.09 

$787.94 $1,310.62 

$737.89 $1,017.68 

$656.52 $1,000.03 

($) ($) ($) ($) 

$8,639.03 $16,053.07 $14,389.73 $26,746.45 

$11,480.95 $17,276.69 $19,123.08 $28,782.66 

$7,722.95 $12,432.95 $12,848.29 $20,588.64 

$6,430.30 $9,585.44 $10,610.73 $15,869.30 

$6,299.08 $10,057.91 $10,498.47 $16,763.19 

($) 

$71,470.53 

$72,216.85 

$65,131.44 

$52,233.68 

$52,276.33 

($) 

$132,828.05 

$97,245.36 

$92,231.68 

$78,345.20 

$83,383.88 

Average $837.71 $1,308.03 $8,114.46 $13,081.21 $13,494.06 $21,750.05 $62,665.77 $96,806.83 

COOPERATIVES 

Magic Valley EC 

Upshur Rural EC 

Victoria EC 

$680.98 $1,334.45 

$780.03 $1,447.56 

$759.32 $1,500.14 

$8,303.38 $12,636.70 $13,782.30 $21,004.50 

$7,818.21 $13,286.42 $12,963.69 $22,077.37 

$8,698.69 $14,334.37 $14,497.81 $23,890.62 

$66,632.40 

$64,104.16 

$70,108.45 

$101,203.20 

$109,358.32 

$115,457.65 

Average $740.11 $1,427.38 $8,273.43 $13,419.16 $13,747.93 $22,324.16 $66,948.34 $108,673.06 

TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES 

Austin Energy (City of Austin) 

CPS Energy (San Antonio) 

City of San Marcos 

$943.81 $1,452.75 

$781.26 $1,273.37 

$662.36 $1,313.79 

$9,065.20 $13,293.40 $14,942.00 $21,989.00 

n/a n/a n/a n/a 

$7,766.55 $14,400.99 $13,102.71 $23,855.62 

$73,467.00 

n/a 

$62,083.76 

$108,459.00 

n/a 

$115,477.52 

Average 

Texas Average (Surveyed) 

$795.81 $1,346.64 

$799.66 $1,351.11 

$8,415.88 $13,847.20 $14,022.36 $22,922.31 

$8,222.43 $13,335.79 $13,675.88 $22,156.73 

$67,775.38 

$64,972.46 

$111,968.26 

$103,398.99 

OTHER U.S. UTILITIES 

Entergy Louisiana 

NSPC (Minnesota) 

PSCo (Colorado) 

$973.85 $1,712.76 

$838.66 $1,290.87 

$1,037.51 $1,371.03 

$8,855.66 $15,180.35 $14,332.09 $24,938.54 

$7,997.49 $12,616.87 $13,309.10 $21,008.06 

$9,391.09 $13,525.21 $15,409.01 $22,299.22 

$68,478.08 

$66,119.91 

$75,350.63 

$116,657.22 

$104,437.51 

$109,564.07 

Other U.S. Utilities Average $950.01 $1,458.22 $8,748.08 $13,774.14 $14,350.07 $22,748.61 $69,982.87 $110,219.60 


