## PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS RATE REGULATION DIVISION ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON

## May 2014

TEXAS	COMMERCIAL		INDUSTRIAL					
UTILITIES	7,500 kWh	15,000 kWh	87,000 kWh	174,000 kWh	145,000 kWh	290,000 kWh	720,000 kWh	1,440,000 kWh
Load Factors	29.80%	59.50%	40.30%	80.60%	40.30%	80.60%	40.00%	80.00%
Demand	35 kW	35 kW	300 kW	300 kW	500 kW	500 kW	2,500 kW	2,500 kW
INVESTOR OWNED	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)
Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy)	\$856.09	\$1,518.75	\$8,639.03	\$16,053.07	\$14,389.73	\$26,746.45	\$71,470.53	\$132,828.05
El Paso Electric	\$1,150.10	\$1,693.09	\$11,480.95	\$17,276.69	\$19,123.08	\$28,782.66	\$72,216.85	\$97,245.36
Entergy Texas	\$787.94	\$1,310.62	\$7,722.95	\$12,432.95	\$12,848.29	\$20,588.64	\$65,131.44	\$92,231.68
Southwestern Public Service	\$737.89	\$1,017.68	\$6,430.30	\$9,585.44	\$10,610.73	\$15,869.30	\$52,233.68	\$78,345.20
Southwestern Electric Power	\$656.52	\$1,000.03	\$6,299.08	\$10,057.91	\$10,498.47	\$16,763.19	\$52,276.33	\$83,383.88
Average	\$837.71	\$1,308.03	\$8,114.46	\$13,081.21	\$13,494.06	\$21,750.05	\$62,665.77	\$96,806.83
COOPERATIVES								
Magic Valley EC	\$680.98	\$1,334.45	\$8,303.38	\$12,636.70	\$13,782.30	\$21,004.50	\$66,632.40	\$101,203.20
Upshur Rural EC	\$780.03	\$1,447.56	\$7,818.21	\$13,286.42	\$12,963.69	\$22,077.37	\$64,104.16	\$109,358.32
Victoria EC	\$759.32	\$1,500.14	\$8,698.69	\$14,334.37	\$14,497.81	\$23,890.62	\$70,108.45	\$115,457.65
Average	\$740.11	\$1,427.38	\$8,273.43	\$13,419.16	\$13,747.93	\$22,324.16	\$66,948.34	\$108,673.06
TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES								
Austin Energy (City of Austin)	\$943.81	\$1,452.75	\$9,065.20	\$13,293.40	\$14,942.00	\$21,989.00	\$73,467.00	\$108,459.00
CPS Energy (San Antonio)	\$781.26	\$1,273.37	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
City of San Marcos	\$662.36	\$1,313.79	\$7,766.55	\$14,400.99	\$13,102.71	\$23,855.62	\$62,083.76	\$115,477.52
Average	\$795.81	\$1,346.64	\$8,415.88	\$13,847.20	\$14,022.36	\$22,922.31	\$67,775.38	\$111,968.26
Texas Average (Surveyed)	\$799.66	\$1,351.11	\$8,222.43	\$13,335.79	\$13,675.88	\$22,156.73	\$64,972.46	\$103,398.99
OTHER U.S. UTILITIES								
	\$973.85	\$1,712.76	\$8,855.66	\$15,180.35	\$14,332.09	\$24,938.54	\$68,478.08	\$116,657.22
Entergy Louisiana	\$973.85 \$838.66							
NSPC (Minnesota)	,	\$1,290.87	\$7,997.49	\$12,616.87	\$13,309.10	\$21,008.06	\$66,119.91	\$104,437.51
PSCo (Colorado)	\$1,037.51	\$1,371.03	\$9,391.09	\$13,525.21	\$15,409.01	\$22,299.22	\$75,350.63	\$109,564.07
Other U.S. Utilities Average	\$950.01	\$1,458.22	\$8,748.08	\$13,774.14	\$14,350.07	\$22,748.61	\$69,982.87	\$110,219.60